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CHAPTER TWO

Take a seat and soak up the warm and 
intimate atmosphere of the Norton Bar.  

Original detailed oak panelled walls are lined 
with old, leather-bound books and some with  

a hidden message inside… 

Our cocktail list expertly reflects famous 
characters and duos from novels we all know 
and love. Perfectly blending traditional and 

contemporary ingredients with techniques to 
curate unforgettable cocktails.

Alternatively, explore our off-menu cocktail 
list and choose a book from our 100 Years of 
Cocktails bookcase. Take the card from the 
inside of the book to the bar to re-live that 

year in a glass. 

1 0 0  Y E A R S  O F  C O C K TA I L S

Take a pause, look closer and turn the page...



CHAPTER TWO
Delve into an adventure through literature. 
Meet the distinguished duos, explore our  

expertly curated cocktails...



THE LOVERS

Amaro Montenegro, 
Basil, Orange, Prosecco

“Here’s to my love! 
O true apothecary!  
Thy drugs are quick. 
Thus, with a kiss I die.”

£22

Italicus, Rhubarb, 
Hibiscus & Rosemary 
Liqueur, Prosecco

“That which we call 
a rose. By any other 
name would smell  
as sweet.”

£24

R O M E O  M O N TA G U E

J U L I E T  C A P U L E T



THE DARING

Glenmorangie 
Sauternes Cask, Fino 
Sherry, White Cacao

“It is one thing to 
mortify curiosity, 
another to conquer it.”

£22

Woodford Reserve Rye, 
Chocolate, Maraschino, 
Antica Formula

“You must suffer me to 
go my own dark way.”

£22

D R  J E K Y L L

M R  H Y D E



THE CURIOUS

Ciroc Apple,  
Plum, Lychee, 
Mediterranean Tonic

“…Curiouser and 
curiouser!” 

£22

1738 Remy Infusion, 
Squid Ink, Orange

“…And contrary wise, 
what is, it wouldn’t be. 
And what it wouldn’t 
be, it would.”

£22

A L I C E

M A D  H AT T E R



THE INTRIGUED

Woodford Reserve Rye, 
Chocolate,  
Espresso, Amaro 

“Excellent!” I cried. 
“Elementary,” said he.”

£22

Havana Club 3,  
Lime, Mint

“The problems of 
your past are your 
business. The problems 
of your future are my 
privilege.”

£22

S H E R L O C K

D R  W AT S O N



THE HEDONISTS

Brockmans Gin,  
Blackberry, Campari, 
Rhubarb, Raspberry, 
Champagne

“The parties were 
bigger, the pace was 
faster, and the morals 
were looser...”

£24

Masons Espresso Vodka, 
Cacao, Frangelico

“I hope she’ll be a fool - 
that’s the best thing a 
girl can be in this world, 
a beautiful little fool.”

£22

G AT S B Y

D A I S Y  B U C H A N A N



THE PRECARIOUS

Malfy Con Limone, 
Cointreau,  
Almond, Raspberry, 
Egg White

“I was benevolent and 
good; misery made 
me a fiend. Make me 
happy, and I shall again 
be virtuous.”

£22

Planteray Pineapple, 
Pomegranate, 
Champagne

“Beware; for I am 
fearless, and therefore 
powerful.”

£25

D R  F R A N K E N S T E I N

F R A N K E N S T E I N ’ S  M O N S T E R



ANTHOLOGY
Discover some of our favourite cocktails  

from the previous ‘Chapter One’ 

Tequila, Cointreau, Grapefruit, Hibiscus, Soda

£23

J A N E  A U S T E N

J K  R O W L I N G

Grapefruit Gin, Hibiscus, Sweet Vermouth, 
Lemon

£24



C H A R L E S  D I C K E N S

Campari, Antica Formula, Pedro Ximénez

£22

F. S C O T T  F I T Z G E R A L D

Hennessy, Dark Chocolate, Baileys, Cream

£22



NORTON
CLASSICS

£ 2 4  e a c h

S A Z E R A C

This New Orleans classic is a staple in any 
cocktail bar. A delicious blend of Cognac and 
whiskey, curated during the prohibition when 
Cognac was hard to come by. Big, bold and 

bursting with flavour, this drink is the  
perfect digestif.

Hennessy, Peychaud’s Bitters, Absinthe

C L O V E R  C L U B

Predating prohibition in the United States, 
Norton Bar’s Clover Club is a balance of gin, 

lemon and fresh raspberries. Shaken together 
and served straight up with a recognisable 

foam head.

Gin, Fresh Raspberry, Lemon,  
Homemade Sugar Syrup, Egg White

D A I Q U I R I

Served in its purest format. This daiquiri is 
simple and sublime. A delicate blend of rum 

sweetness with the raw freshness of lime juice 
and sugar.

White Rum, Lime, Homemade Sugar Syrup



M A N H AT TA N

This once was the most popular cocktail in the 
world. Served straight up in a coupette, the 

delicate mix of American whiskey,  
Italian vermouth, and bitters delivers an  

all-time classic.

WhistlePig Rye 10, Red Vermouth,  
Angostura Bitters

O L D  F A S H I O N E D

The simplest and earliest definition of a 
cocktail. Served over ice, this is a mixture of 

good American whiskey, bitters and sugar 
stirred down.

Bourbon Whiskey, Sugar,  
Angostura Bitters

N E G R O N I

Dating back to the early 20th century, this 
Italian classic has become one of the most 

popular stirred drinks. Presented over ice, this 
is a balance of gin, vermouth and Campari.

Gin, Campari, Red Vermouth

M A I  TA I

Created in 1940, shaken and poured over ice, 
this tiki, short-styled drink is rum forward  

with citrus and a balanced finish.  
A modern classic.

Eminente Reserva 7, Cointreau, Lime,  
Orgeat Syrup



MARTINIS
£ 2 5  e a c h

The classic aperitif, carefully crafted by our 
expert bartenders from a gin or vodka of  

your choice.

Tailored to you, served shaken or stirred and 
finished with your perfect garnish.

Bartender’s suggestions...

V O D K A  M A R T I N I

Belvedere, Masons or Edwards

G I N  M A R T I N I

Tanqueray Nº Ten, No.3 or Death's Door



MOCKTAILS
£ 1 5  e a c h

C H I L L I  &  W AT E R M E L O N 
C O L L I N S 

Chilli, Watermelon, Lime

V I R G I N  H I B I S C U S  B E L L I N I

Hibiscus, Lemon Apple, Soda

H O N E Y  &  M I N T  F I Z Z

Honey, Mint, Lime

I TA L I A N  S P R I T Z

Bittersweet Orange, Soda, Sparkling Wine

E N G L I S H  S U M M E R  G A R D E N

Summer Garden Liqueur, Lemonade,  
Mixed Fruits

D A R K  R U M  O L D  F A S H I O N E D

Myth Dark Rum, Sugar

F R E N C H  7 5

Bax Botanicals Verbena, Lemon,  
Sparkling Wine



BOTTLED 
BEER & CYDER

Cold Bath Pale, 3.8%, 330ml
Harrogate UK  |  £9

Cold Bath Lager, 4.2%, 330ml
Harrogate UK  |  £9 

 
 

Peroni Red, 4.7%, 330ml
Italy  |  £9

Peroni Gran Reserva, 6.6%, 330ml
Italy  |  £10 

 
 

Noam, 5.2%, 340ml 
Germany  |  £10 

 
 

Black Sheep Amber Ale, 4.4%, 500ml  
Yorkshire UK  |  £9

 

Aspall Cyder, 5.5%, 500ml 
Suffolk UK  |  £10

 
 

LOW 
ALCOHOL

Nirvana Bavarian Helles Lager, 0.3%, 330ml
London UK  |  £7

Cold Bath 1571 Pale Ale, 0.5%, 330ml 
Harrogate UK  |  £7 

 
 

Guiness 0.0, 0%, 440ml 
Ireland  |  £8



B R U T 

Moët & Chandon Impérial    
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
R de Ruinart 
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 
Dom Pérignon 2015
Salon, Le Mesnil-sur-Oger 2012               

 £23 / £138
£25 / £150
£32 / £192

£220
£75 / £450

£1200

R O S É

Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	    
Ruinart Rosé	      
Veuve Clicquot Rosé  

N O N - A L C O H O L I C

Sparkling White, Wild Idol, Germany (0%) 

Crisp and refreshing, offering delicate bubbles and a bright, 

zesty profile. Its vibrant citrus notes and floral undertones make 

it an elegant non-alcoholic option.

£26 / £156
£36 / £216

£168

CORNISH SALTED EXMOOR CAVIAR

A 20g serve over ice, fresh blinis and crème fraîche

£110

125ml / Bottle

CHAMPAGNE 
& SPARKLING 

WINES

£14 / £84

Please ask your server for the full wine and Champagne list



WHITE WINE

Talisman Grüner Veltliner, Hungary

A fabulous dry white, with hints of citrus fruit, green herbs, 
gentle notes of warm spice and hints of pepper.
	  
Riesling, Dopff & Irion, Alsace, France

This dry Riesling is made by a focused and environmentally 
friendly producer, minerally driven, it has a hint of lime.

Chenin Blanc Blend, Jonty’s Ducks,   
South Africa

Named after the natural pest control team on this  
biodynamic and organic estate. The wine is wonderfully  
elegant; crisp and dry, but with a hint of roundedness. 
 
Pinot Grigio Porer, Alois Lageder, Italy   

A rich yet lively Pinot Grigio with an aromatic bouquet of 
melon and peach complemented by delicate spice and 
refreshing mineral tones.

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand            

Fresh, zesty and juicy, Cloudy Bay is the forerunner to all 
other New Zealand Sauvignon Blancs.  Very well-balanced 
and extremely moreish.
 
Chablis, Domaine Testut, Burgundy, France              

A classic wine; elegant and delicate, with  
excellent stony fruits coming through.

125ml / Bottle

£10 / £60

£14 / £84

£12 / £72

£13 / £78

£16 / £96

£16 / £96

Please ask your server for the full wine and Champagne list



ROSÉ WINE
125ml / Bottle 

Rioja Rosé, Bodegas Bagordi, Rioja, Spain
	
Packed full of red fruit character - strawberries, raspberries 
and redcurrants. This wine has a lively, zesty finish.

Rosé, Bolney Estate, Sussex, England
 	
A lovely and expressive wine with stylish and intense summer 
fruit pudding flavours of raspberries & pomegranate.

Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans, 
Côtes de Provence, France
 	
Whispering Angel is today’s worldwide reference for 
Provence rosé. Made from Grenache, Cinsault & Vermentino, 
its pale colour is pleasing to the eye.

£15 / £90

Please ask your server for the full wine and Champagne list

£10 / £60

£13 / £78



RED WINE

Rupe Secca, Nero d’Avola, Sicily, Italy

A fantastic wine from the very south of Italy.
Real traditional Sicilian flavours with lots of ripe red  
berries and delightful soft tannins.
 
Rioja Vega, Crianza Tempranillo, Spain

A classic wine from a historic Rioja producer, it is rich,  
bold and robust. Incredibly balanced, this Crianza spends  
12 months in American oak before being bottled.

Malbec, Terrazas, Argentina

A serious Malbec made by one of Argentina’s most  
esteemed producers. It is voluptuous, rounded and warming.

Syrah / Cabernet Sauvignon, Jonty’s Ducks,  
South Africa 

A rustic Bordeaux-style blend with a large amount of Syrah 
added. This wine has notes of blackcurrant and dark fruits, 
with very well integrated tannins.

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Olivier Merlin, France

Grown next to the village of Marsanny just north of Gevery 
Chambertin. This classic Burgundy is elegant and refined, 
light in body but with an impressive depth of flavour.

 

125ml / Bottle

£12 / £72

£14 / £84

£17 / £102

£13 / £78

Please ask your server for the full wine and Champagne list

£10 / £60



GIN
with recommended garnishes

                          

Bombay Sapphire – lime

Elephant – orange

Hendrick’s – cucumber & black pepper

Malfy Con Arancia – orange

Malfy Con Limone – black pepper & lemon

Malfy Rosa – pink grapefruit

Masons of Yorkshire – lemon & orange peel  

Masons of Yorkshire Pear & Pink Peppercorn  

– lime & pink peppercorn

Masons of Yorkshire Pink Grapefruit & Cucumber 
– pink grapefruit & cucumber

Masons of Yorkshire Tea Edition – lemon twist

Pinkster – mint & raspberry  

Plymouth – orange twist & lemon

Plymouth Sloe – orange twist & juniper berries

Puerto de Indias Strawberry – strawberry & lime

Sipsmith – lime & lemon 

Slingsby London Dry – grapefruit & lemon

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb – lime & mint

Tanqueray London Dry – lime & orange

Tanqueray Nº Ten – pink grapefruit

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla – orange & lime

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime – lime

Whittaker’s Original – lemon & juniper berries

No.3 – rosemary & lemon

The Botanist – grapefruit & rosemary

Roku – thyme & lime

C H O O S E  Y O U R  G I N

£ 1 7  e a c h                     



Brockmans – pink grapefruit & strawberry

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo – grapefruit & lime

Death’s Door – lime & mint

Drumshanbo Gunpowder – pink grapefruit & lime

Gin Mare – lime & rosemary

Monkey 47 – orange & lime

Oxley – cucumber & lime

Whittakers Pink Particular – pink peppercorn & lime

GRANTLEY SIGNATURE GIN & TONIC

Served with tonic and garnished with rosemary, 
grapefruit and edible flowers.

  £19

£ 1 8  e a c h                     

GIN
with recommended garnishes

                          

C H O O S E  Y O U R  G I N

All our gins are served as a 50ml measure with a 
complimentary London Essence mixer of your choice: 

Tonic: Classic, Blood Orange & Elderflower, Grapefruit & Rosemary. 
 

Soda: White Peach & Jasmine, Pink Grapefruit, Raspberry & Rose. 
 

Spiced Ginger Beer, Delicate Ginger Ale



VODKA 

Absolut Vanilla

Belvedere & Flavours

Belvedere Single State Rye – Smogóry Forest

Belvedere Single State Rye – Lake Bartężek 

Ciroc Blue & Flavours 

Haku 

Ketel One & Flavours

Ketel One Citroen 

Masons of Yorkshire

Masons of Yorkshire Espresso

Reyka

Stoli Elit

TEQUILA & MEZCAL 

Casamigos Añejo

Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Mezcal

Casamigos Reposado 

Clase Azul Blanco 

Clase Azul Reposado 

Clase Azul Añejo 

Desdeya Uno  

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Añejo

Don Julio 1492 

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado 

Mezcal Verde

Patrón Reposado  

Patrón Silver

Patrón Añejo 

Pensador Mezcal

£23

£17

£17

£19 

£36 

£48 

£96

£17

£17

£17

£24

£42

£17

£17

£17

£21

£17

£24 

£17

£18

£17

£17 

£17 

£17

£17

£17 

£17

£16

£17

£16

£17

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   



RUM 

SOUTH AMERICAN 
Albeha Cachaça 

Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomático Ambassador 
Havana Club 3 
Havana Club 7 

CENTRAL AMERICA  
Mount Gay Eclipse
Mount Gay XO
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

CARIBBEAN
Clément Rhum Agricole 
Doorly's XO
El Dorado 3 
El Dorado 12 
El Dorado 15 
Havana Club Cuban Spice
Havana Club Selección de Maestros
Kraken Spiced 
Planteray Pineapple
Planteray XO 
St Nicholas Abbey 5 
Wray & Nephew

USA
Sailor Jerry

AFRICA  
Takamaka & Flavours  
 
BRITISH  
Dropworks Clear Drop
Dropworks Dark Drop
Dropworks Spice Drop 
Dropworks Funk Drop

£17
£17
£17 
£48
£17
£17

£17 
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£17
£25 
£17

£17

£17

£17 
£17 
£17 
£19

£17
£17
£17
£23

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   



WHISKY / WHISKEY 

SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALTS 	  
Balvenie 12           
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 21 Portwood Finish
Cragganmore 12 
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALTS   	  
Dalwhinnie 15
Dalmore 12
Dalmore King Alexander III  
Glenmorangie 10 
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14
Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glenmorangie Signet
Highland Park 12 
Talisker 10 
Nc’nean Organic 

ISLAY SINGLE MALTS 	  
Ardbeg 10
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 
Laphroaig 10
Laphroaig 30 
Lagavulin 16

£16
£18
£42
£16
£16
£18
£22

£16
£16
£74 
£16
£16
£18
£20
£48 
£16
£16 
£17

£16
£16
£21
£16

£180
£18

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   



LOWLAND SINGLE MALTS 	  
Auchentoshan Three Wood

ORKNEY SINGLE MALTS 	  
Highland Park 18

BLENDED WHISKY   	  
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

IRISH WHISKEY 	  
Jameson
Redbreast 21
Slane

JAPANESE WHISKEY   	  
Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka Days
Suntory Toki
Yamazaki 12

AUSTRALIAN WHISKEY
Thieves Single Malt Gold
Thieves Bourbon Gold
Thieves Distillers Reserve

BOURBON 	  
Bulleit
Woodford Reserve
Buffalo Trace
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Eagle Rare 10
Woodford Double Oaked

RYE   	  
Bulleit Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye
Sazerac Rye
Rittenhouse Straight Rye	

£16

£16
£22
£46

£16
£56
£16

£16
£16
£16
£18

£16
£18
£16
£16

£16
£16
£16
£16
£20
£16
£18

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   

£42

£35
£35
£55





All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   

Founded in 2018 by Jay Bradley, The Craft Irish Whiskey 
Co. is on a mission to reinvent Irish whiskey, elevating its 
potential as a luxury collectable and restoring Ireland’s 
reputation for crafting the finest whiskeys in the world.

Their range of award-winning, ultra-rare Single Malts 
are a testament to their craft, using traditional methods 

elevated through scientific studies and expertise to create 
an Irish whiskey like no other.

We’re delighted to partner with The Craft Irish Whiskey 
Co. to bring their range of pure, unblended whiskeys 

to our drinks menus at Grantley Hall.

THE DEVIL’S KEEP
50ml - £1,100 
25ml - £600
15ml - £330

THE DONN
50ml - £36
25ml - £18



COGNAC
Courvoisier Mizunara  
Hennessy Paradis 
Hennessy VSOP 
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

HENNESSY RICHARD
10ml 
15ml 
25ml 
50ml

ARMAGNAC
Janneau VSOP 

CALVADOS
Dupont VSOP 

LIQUEURS
Aperol  
Bénédictine 
Baileys 
Campari 
Chambord 
Chartreuse Green 
Cherry Heering 
Cointreau 
Disaronno Amaretto 
Edwards Coffee
Edwards Elderflower 
Frangelico 
Grand Marnier 
Jägermeister 
Kahlúa 
Kway Feh Lychee 
Licor 43 
Limoncello 
Mozart Chocolate
Passoã
Pimm's 
Sambuca
Southern Comfort 
St-Germain

£17

£16

£13
£13
£13
£13
£14
£13
£14
£14
£14 
£14 
£14 
£13
£14
£14 
£14
£13
£14
£13 
£13
£13 
£14
£14
£14 
£13

£400 
£150 

£16
£16
£18
£38

All our spirits are served as 50ml measures,  
we have 25ml measures available on request   

£104
£156
£260
£500







SOFT DRINKS
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Coca-Cola
Diet Coca-Cola
London Essence Crafted Lemonade
London Essence Delicate Ginger Ale
London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer 
London Essence Soda Water
London Essence Pink Grapefruit Soda 
London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda 
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda 
London Essence Tonic Water 
London Essence Blood Orange & Elderflower Tonic
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Spice 94
Bax Botanics Verbena
Bax Botanics Sea Buckthorn 
Everleaf Forest
Everleaf Mountain
Everleaf Marine 
Smiling Wolf Dry London
Smiling Wolf Aperitivo
Smiling Wolf Spiced
Smiling Wolf Crystal
Smiling Wolf Agave
 

HOT DRINKS
All coffees are available as decaffeinated

Liqueur Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Americano
Hot Chocolate
Selection of Teas  
Please ask your server for our selection of teas

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7 
£7
£7
£7

£12
£12
£12
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12 
£12

£19 
£5
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7


